

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writs No. 23020/2018

Himani Rajawat D/o Shri Shaitan Singh Rajawat

-----Petitioner

Versus

The University Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA

Order

09/10/2018

None for the petitioner.

Matter be listed after two weeks.

(VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA),J

Pcg/78



सत्यमेव जयते